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NORTH CAROLINA MODULAR BUILDING

SET-UP CONTRACTOR LICENSE BOND # LSMO571658
WE, EJ Womack DBA Raven Rock Mobile Home Movers
as principal, located at 3335 NC HWY 87 Sanford, NC 27332
and RLI Insurance Company {surety) of P.0. Box 3967
Peoria, It §1612-3967 (address) a corporation incorporated under the laws of the State of

[linois and duly ficensed o transact a surety business in the State of North Carolina as surety, are indebted and
bound to the County of Harnett (city or county inspection
department) in the sum of Five Thousand and 00/100

( $ 500000 _)dollars for which payment we bind ourselves and our legal representatives jointly and severally.

THE CONDITION OF THIS OBLIGATION IS SUCH, that whereas the principal has entered into a contract for the set-up and
installation of the modular building described herein,

NOW, THEREFORE, if the principal and all his agents and employees shall set-up and install said modular building in compliance

with the regulations of the North Carolina State Building Code goveming installation of modular buildings, then this obligation shall be null
and void: otherwise, it shall be in full force and effect,

It is expressly provided that:

1. This bond is executed by the said principal and surety to enable the principal to set-up one North Carolina labeled medular
building.

2. This bond is in full force and effect as to the above State Building Code obligations of the principal for the set-up of one North
Carolina labeled modular building at the following address.

Street Johnston County Rd
City Angiet , North Carolina
3. This bond will remain in full force and effect for one year following the issuance of the certificate of compliance for the modular
building.
4. The bond must remain on file with the County of Hamett {city or county inspection dept.).

5. The owner of the modular building described in paragraph 2, who sustains any loss or damage by reason of any act or omission
covared by this bond may, in addition to any ather remedy that he may have, bring an action in his own name on this bond for the
recovery of damages sustained by him.

6. If is further understood and agreed that his bond shall be open lo successive claims up to the face value of the bond. The surety
shall niot be liable for successive claims in excess of the bond amount, regardless of the number of claims made against the bond.

In Withess Whereof, the above bounden parties have executed this instrument under their several seals, this the 2nd

day of April . 2014 _the name and corporate seal of each corporate party being hereto affixed and
these presents duly signed to be its un_dersigned representative, pursuant to authority of its governing hody.

EJ Womack DBA Raven Rock Mobile Home Movers
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N.C. Resident Agent Bowen Insurance Agency, Inc.
134 N. Steele St. Sanford, NC 27330
_ Powaer of Attomey Aitached Sanford, NC 27330
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RLI e POWER OF ATTORNEY

PO, Box 3967 Peoria [L 616123967
Phone: (30992-F000 Fax: (3093683-1610 RLI I
nsurance Company

Bond No. _ LSM0571659

Know ANl Men by These Presents:

That the RLI lasurance Company , a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of
Ilinois , and authorized and licensed to do business in all states and the District of Columbia does hereby make,

constitute and appoint: Wendy Holder in the City of Sanford , State of

North Carolina , 8 Attorney In Fagt . with full power and authority hereby conferred upon him/her to sign,
execute, acknewledge and deliver for and on its behalf as Surety, in general, any and all bonds, undertakings, and recognizances in an

amount not to exceed Yon Million and 00/100 Doliars {___$10,000,000.00 ) for any single
obligation, and specifically for the lollowing described bond.

Principal: mLijlnmaLkJJBAJ{aym_leLMnm&HnmnMuvers
Obligees: - «County of Harnett"
Type Bond: Maodular Building, Setup and Installa J _t_l;m_(Lntractnr
Bond Amount: _$  5,000.00

Effective Date: __April 2,2014___

The RLI Insurance Company turther certifics that the following is a true and exact copy of a
Resolution adopted by the Board of Directors of RLI Insurance Company , and now in force to-wit:

"All bonds, policies, undertakings, Powers of Attorney or other obligations of the corporation shall be executed in the
carporate name of the Company hy the President, Secretary, any Assistant Secretary, Treasurer, or any Vice President, or
by such other officers as the Board of Directors may authorize. The President, any Vice President, Secretary, any Assistant
Secretary, or the Treasurer may appoini Attorneys in Fact or Agents who shall have authority to issue bonds, policies or
undertakings in the name of the Company. The corporate seal is not necessary for the validity of any bonds, policies,
undertakings, Powers of Aftorney or other obligations of the corporatien. The signature of any such officer and the
corporate seal may be printed by facsimile."

N WITNESS WHEREOQF, the 27 RLULInsurance Company has caused these presents t0 be executed by
its Yice President with-its’corporate seal affixed this __2pd  day of April . 2014 .
\\" ““‘“E"Em sy,
ATTEST: o ' \;%‘5“ E%}, RL} Insurance Company
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Nind) | SEAL; } P o a—
Cynthia S, % Assistant Secretary “ ’;’-'r ',;'6'\%..“““‘ Roy C. Di Vice President
NG

Onthis _ 2pd dayof Apti , 2014 before me, a Notary Public, persona peared Roy &, Die
and Cynthia 8. Dobm . whu being by me duly sworn, acknowledged that they signed the above Power of Attorney
as Yice President and Assistant Secretary , respectively, of the said

RLI Insurance Company , and acknowledged said instrument to be the voluntary act and deed of

said corporation.

. Etten.

Natary Public
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Garage

Inspections for SFD/SFA
Crawl__ - Slab Mono Basement
Footing Footing Plum Under Slab Footing
Foundation Foundation : Ele. UnderSlab . Foundation
Address Address Address : ' Waterproofing
Open Floor’ ~ Slab Mono Slab Plum Under slab
Rough In ' RoughIn Rough in Address '
Insulation Insulation . Insulation - Slab
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Insulation

Final

Foundation Survey [W Envir. Health / [/é’y Other

Additions / Other
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Foundation_\/_
Slab___
Mono___
Open Floor____
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Final Vv~




HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING

P.0. BOX 6%

LILLINGTON, NC 27546

For Inspections Call: (910) 893-7525 Fax: (910} 893-2793
Bldg Insp scheduled before 2pm available next business day.

Application Number 14-50033056 Date 4/07/14
Property Address JOHNSTON COUNTY RD
PARCEL NUMBER 07-1602- - -0036- - -

Application type descrlptlon CP MODULAR HOME
Subdivision Name o

Property Zoning RES/AGRI DIST - RA-30

LANGDON ESTELLE P

466 BETHEL CHURCH RD

Contractor

RAVEN ROCK MOBILE HOME MOVER
3335 NC B7 HWY.

ANGIER
(910) 897-5672

Applicant

CHAULK APRIL

Structure Information 000 000

Flood Zone
Other struct 1nfo

Permit

Additional desc
Phone Access Code
Issue Date
Expiration Date

Permit

Additicnal desc
Phone Access Code
Issue Date
Expiration Date

SANFORD NC 27332
NC 27501 {(919) 775-3600
32¥76 4 BR OFF FRAME
FLOOD ZONE X
# BEDROOMS 4 .00
SEPTIC - EXISTING? NEW
WATER SUPPLY CQUNTY
LAND USE PERMIT
1027630
4/07/14 Valuation 0
10/04/14
MODULAR PERMIT
1027614
4/07/14 Valuation 149755
4/07/15



HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING
P.O. BOX 65

LILLINGTON,; NC 27546
For Inspections Call:

(910) 893-7525 Fax: (910) 893-2793
Bldg Insp scheduled before 2pm available next business day.

Application Number

Property Address

PARCEL NUMBER ..
Application description

Subdivision Name
Property -Zoning

Page
14-50033056 ' Date
JOHNSTON COUNTY RD
. 07-1602- - -0036- - -
- CP MODULAR HCME
.~ RES/AGRI DIST - RA-30
Required Inspections
Description Initials

4/07/14

Permit type

299
999

gl8
- B20

Permit type

10
20
20
30-40
40-50
40-50
40-50

40-50,

50-60
50-60
50-60
50-60
999

101

103
814
119

425
125
325
225
131
429
329
229

Z818

- 2820

B1l01

B103

ABl4
B119
R425
R125
R325
R225
R131
R429
R3239
R2239
H824

LAND USE PERMIT

PZ*ZONING INSPECTION

PZ*ZONING/FINAL INSPECTION

MODULAR PERMIT

R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE

R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SV(C POLE

ADDRESS CONFIRMATION

R*MOD MARRIAGE WALL

FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN

ONE TRADE ROUGH IN

THREE TRADE ROUGH IN

TWO TRADE ROUGH IN

ONE TRADE FINAL

FOUR TRADE FINAL

THREE TRADE FINAL

TWO TRADE FINAL

ENVIR. OPERATIONS PERMIT
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